
 
 

PERSONNEL REPORT 
2018-2019 School Year 

May 9, 2019 
CERTIFIED STAFF ACTIONS 

 
CERTIFIED STAFF- Recommendation 

Action Required School 
Site 

Name Position/ 
Assignment 

L/W Effective Date 

Recommendation LU Castro, Eyesenia  EC-Preschool Teacher L 4/22/19 
 
 
 
L*-Licensed in TX, reciprocity 
L**-1 year license, pending testing requirements 
L***-Licensed in Other State 
W**-Alternative Program—NMSU 
W***-Alternative Program—UTEP 
W****-Tchr. Ed Program—Univ. Phoenix 
*- License not required for this position 
 
 
 
 
CERTIFIED STAFF-RESIGNATION 

 
Action Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Resignation SP Alexander, Brittney 3rd Teacher 5/24/19 
Resignation AE Beltran, Peggy 5th Teacher 5/24/19 
Resignation LL Bernal Castro, Sylvia 6th Teacher 5/24/19 
Resignation SPED Kilpatrick, John SPED Social Worker 5/24/19 
Resignation NV Little, Katelynn 2nd Teacher 5/24/19 
Resignation CHS Meador, Matilda Math Teacher 5/24/19 
Resignation LL Pedraza, Blancaestela 6th Teacher 5/24/19 
Resignation STE Sanchez, Milton 6th Teacher 5/24/19 
Resignation LL Springer, Steven 5th Teacher 5/24/19 
Resignation CHS Villasenor, Gregory Visual Arts Teacher 5/24/19 

 
 
 
CERTIFIED STAFF-RESIGNATION Rescind 

 
Action Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Rescind 
Resignation 

GMS Gonzales, Leticia Language Arts Teacher 4/24/19 

 
 



 
 
 

SUPPORT STAFF ACTIONS 
 
 
SUPPORT STAFF-Recommendation 

 
Action Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Recommendation PP Escobar, Jose L. Custodian 5/1/19 

 
 
 
SUPPORT STAFF-Resignation 

 
Action Required 

School Site Name Position/Assignment Effective Date 

Resignation PP Bustamante, Javier Groundskeeper 4/23/19 
Resignation STH Rodriguez, Brenda Computer Technician 6/30/19 
Resignation CHM Trujillo, Brian Computer Technician 6/30/19 
Resignation CHE Vallejo, Ariel Computer Technician 6/30/19 
Resignation AE-On Track 

Pre-K 
Contreras, Arely Instructional Assistant 5/24/19 

Resignation STM Martinez, Crystal Instructional Assistant 4/26/19 

 
 
 

Submitted By, 
 

        _______________________________________________ 
                                                       Barbara A. Browder, Ph.D., Executive Associate Superintendent for Human Resources 

 
                                         _____________________________________ 
        Date                                                                                 
 
 

            Accepted and Approved, 
 

                                _______________________________________ 
                                                          Travis Dempsey,  Superintendent 
        
                                              ________________________________________ 
              Date 
 

TD/lg 


	CERTIFIED STAFF- Recommendation
	SUPPORT STAFF ACTIONS

	Effective Date
	L/W
	Effective Date
	5/24/19
	5/24/19
	5/24/19
	5/24/19
	5/24/19
	5/24/19
	5/24/19
	5/24/19
	5/24/19
	5/24/19
	Effective Date
	4/24/19
	SUPPORT STAFF-Recommendation
	Effective Date
	5/1/19
	SUPPORT STAFF-Resignation
	Effective Date
	4/23/19
	6/30/19
	6/30/19
	6/30/19
	5/24/19
	4/26/19

