### PERSONNEL REPORT 2018-2019 School Year **May 9, 2019** CERTIFIED STAFF ACTIONS

## **CERTIFIED STAFF- Recommendation**

Action Required	School Site	Name	Position/ Assignment	L/W	Effective Date
Recommendation	LU	Castro, Eyesenia	EC-Preschool Teacher	L	4/22/19

L\*-Licensed in TX, reciprocity

L\*\*-1 year license, pending testing requirements

L\*\*\*-Licensed in Other State

W\*\*-Alternative Program—NMSU

W\*\*\*-Alternative Program—UTEP

W\*\*\*\*-Tchr. Ed Program—Univ. Phoenix

#### **CERTIFIED STAFF-RESIGNATION**

	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
<b>Action Required</b>				
Resignation	SP	Alexander, Brittney	3 <sup>rd</sup> Teacher	5/24/19
Resignation	AE	Beltran, Peggy	5 <sup>th</sup> Teacher	5/24/19
Resignation	LL	Bernal Castro, Sylvia	6 <sup>th</sup> Teacher	5/24/19
Resignation	SPED	Kilpatrick, John	SPED Social Worker	5/24/19
Resignation	NV	Little, Katelynn	2 <sup>nd</sup> Teacher	5/24/19
Resignation	CHS	Meador, Matilda	Math Teacher	5/24/19
Resignation	LL	Pedraza, Blancaestela	6 <sup>th</sup> Teacher	5/24/19
Resignation	STE	Sanchez, Milton	6 <sup>th</sup> Teacher	5/24/19
Resignation	LL	Springer, Steven	5 <sup>th</sup> Teacher	5/24/19
Resignation	CHS	Villasenor, Gregory	Visual Arts Teacher	5/24/19

#### **CERTIFIED STAFF-RESIGNATION Rescind**

	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Action Required				
Rescind	GMS	Gonzales, Leticia	Language Arts Teacher	4/24/19
Resignation				

<sup>\*-</sup> License not required for this position

## SUPPORT STAFF ACTIONS

## **SUPPORT STAFF-Recommendation**

	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Action Required				
Recommendation	PP	Escobar, Jose L.	Custodian	5/1/19

**SUPPORT STAFF-Resignation** 

	School Site	Name	Position/Assignment	Effective Date
Action Required				
Resignation	PP	Bustamante, Javier	Groundskeeper	4/23/19
Resignation	STH	Rodriguez, Brenda	Computer Technician	6/30/19
Resignation	СНМ	Trujillo, Brian	Computer Technician	6/30/19
Resignation	CHE	Vallejo, Ariel	Computer Technician	6/30/19
Resignation	AE-On Track Pre-K	Contreras, Arely	Instructional Assistant	5/24/19
Resignation	STM	Martinez, Crystal	Instructional Assistant	4/26/19

# Submitted By,

Barbara A. Browder, Ph.D., Executive Associate Superi	ntendent for Human Resource
Date	
Accepted and Approved,	
Travis Dempsey, Superintendent	
Date	

TD/lg